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5 de Mayo de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con Pista / Arena: con 0,80 m None

yd
cronémetro)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
1 CAPRICE POR MARIN VS06989 MAIZTEGI GIL, Luzia VS40152 ES
NONE / NONE // - / NONE NONE / NONE
/ NONE
2 LUNA ZA VS8699 OLIVARES VS40705 ES
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE SALVADOR, Ena
/ NONE NONE / NONE
3 PALMARENA PC 148994 LEGARRA VS39077 ES
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE BELDARRAIN, Irati
/ NONE NONE / NONE
4 LUNA ZA VS8699 PUJANA AURRE, Laia VS39042 ES
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE NONE / NONE
/ NONE
5 XALDU (ALDO) 113214 MONTEJO FRUTOS, VS37108 ES
TRES FUENTES / FOINA / Olaia
2008 / GELDING / NEGRO C.E. LA GERENCIA /
/ PR.ASTURCON ACPRA. PRINCIPADO DE
ASTURIAS
6 OREO VS08626 MENCHACA NA05838 ES
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE BLAZQUEZ, Ane
/ NONE NONE / NONE
7 FAVILA 135364 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CB15268 ES
NONE / NONE // - / NONE Agurne
/ NONE NONE / NONE
8 CAPRICE POR MARIN VS06989 OYARZABAL VS40137 ES
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE URDANGARIN, Naia
/ NONE NONE / NONE
9 CAPRICE POR MARIN VS06989 GARCIA CORNEJO, VS39022 ES
NONE / NONE // - / NONE Noa
/ NONE NONE / NONE
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
10 GORMITI KILI
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE
11 VILANO 1lI
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE
12 SIR OCTAVE
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE
13 LUNA ZA
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE
14 PALMARENA PC
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE
15 CAPRICE POR MARIN

NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR
104266 YUBERO RUIZ DE

VS09001

164023

VS8699

148994

VS06989

MUNAIN, Julia
NONE / NONE

VICENTE PEDREIRA,
Iria
NONE / NONE

MATE CARPINTERO,
Nora
NONE / NONE

CASQUERO FARINA,
Ibone
NONE / NONE

SILVA VILLANUEVA,
Alaia
NONE / NONE

GIL INFANTE, Sara
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

VS36535

VS41187

264784

VS41041

VS35639

VS33838
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